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Table B-1

1-1 Downtown 315 W D ST 91762 104857601 HDR HDR-45 25 45 0.7 Parking lot Yes NO Available Prior/Non-vacant 9 9 0 18

1-2 Downtown 325 N PALM AVE 91762 104857602 HDR HDR-45 25 45 0.47 Parking lot Yes NO Available Prior/Non-vacant 6 6 0 12

1-3 West Holt 900 W HOLT BLVD 91762 101050176 HDR HDR-45 25 45 1.48 Auto sales Yes NO Available Prior/Non-vacant 18 18 0 37

1-4 West Holt 1034 W HOLT BLVD 91762 101050206 J HDR HDR-45 25 45 0.34 Auto sales Yes NO Available No 4 4 0 9

1-5 West Holt 1020 W HOLT BLVD 91761 101050207 J HDR HDR-45 25 45 0.43 Auto sales Yes NO Available Prior/Non-vacant 5 5 0 11

1-6 West Holt 1134 W HOLT BLVD 91761 101052206 HDR HDR-45 25 45 0.67 Strip retail Yes NO Available Prior/Non-vacant 8 8 0 17

1-7 West Holt 1156 W HOLT BLVD 91762 101052217 HDR HDR-45 25 45 0.95 Auto sales Yes NO Available Prior/Non-vacant 12 12 0 24

1-8 West Holt 1206 W HOLT BLVD 91762 101054302 C HDR HDR-45 25 45 0.47 Parking lot Yes NO Available Prior/Non-vacant 6 6 0 12

1-9 West Holt W OF 1206 W HOLT BLVD 91764 101054303 HDR HDR-45 25 45 0.25 Parking Lot Yes NO Available Prior/Non-vacant 3 3 0 6

1-10 West Holt 1240 W HOLT BLVD 91764 101054304 HDR HDR-45 25 45 0.87 Auto sales Yes NO Available Prior/Non-vacant 11 11 0 22

1-11 West Holt 1258 W HOLT BLVD 91761 101054306 HDR HDR-45 25 45 0.56 Automotive Yes NO Available Prior/Non-vacant 7 7 0 14

1-12 West Holt 1328 W HOLT BLVD 91761 101054310 E HDR HDR-45 25 45 0.3 Auto sales Yes NO Available Not Used 4 4 0 7

1-13 West Holt 1328 W HOLT BLVD 91761 101054311 E HDR HDR-45 25 45 0.28 Auto sales Yes NO Available Not Used 3 3 0 7

1-14 West Holt 1350 W HOLT BLVD 91762 101054313 F HDR HDR-45 25 45 0.35 Building supply Yes NO Available Prior/Non-vacant 4 4 0 9

1-15 West Holt 1360 W HOLT BLVD 91762 101054314 F HDR HDR-45 25 45 0.44 Building supply Yes NO Available Prior/Non-vacant 6 6 0 11

1-16 West Holt  W OF SWC STONERIDGE CT & MOUNTAINAVE 91762 101054326 C HDR HDR-45 25 45 0.26 Parking lot Yes NO Available Not Used 3 3 0 7

1-17 West Holt 1203 W STONERIDGE CT 91762 101054327 C HDR HDR-45 25 45 0.42 Parking lot Yes NO Available Prior/Non-vacant 5 5 0 11

1-18 West Holt 1424 W HOLT BLVD 91761 101055204 G HDR HDR-45 25 45 0.31 Automotive Yes NO Available Not Used 4 4 0 8

1-19 West Holt 1426 W HOLT BLVD 91761 101055205 G HDR HDR-45 25 45 0.31 Automotive Yes NO Available Not Used 4 4 0 8

1-20 West Holt 1448 W HOLT BLVD 91761 101055207 H HDR HDR-45 25 45 0.31 Auto sales Yes NO Available Not Used 4 4 0 8

1-21 West Holt 1528 HOLT BLVD 91762 101055212 I HDR HDR-45 25 45 0.32 Retail Yes NO Available Not Used 4 4 0 8

1-22 West Holt 1538 HOLT BLVD 91762 101055213 I HDR HDR-45 25 45 0.32 Retail Yes NO Available Not Used 4 4 0 8

1-23 West Holt 120 N BENSON AVE 91762 101055216 D HDR HDR-45 25 45 0.68 Retail Yes NO Available Prior/Non-vacant 8 8 0 17

1-24 West Holt 1535 W STONERIDGE CT 91762 101055217 D HDR HDR-45 25 45 0.21 Retail Yes NO Available Not Used 3 3 0 5

1-25 West Holt 1420 W HOLT BLVD 91762 101055232 A HDR HDR-45 25 45 0.46 Parking lot Yes NO Available Prior/Non-vacant 6 6 0 12

1-26 West Holt 1414 W HOLT BLVD 91761 101055233 A HDR HDR-45 25 45 0.46 Building supply Yes NO Available Prior/Non-vacant 6 6 0 12

1-27 West Holt 1414 W HOLT BLVD 91762 101055234 A HDR HDR-45 25 45 0.42 Building supply Yes NO Available Prior/Non-vacant 5 5 0 11

1-28 West Holt 1502 W HOLT BLVD 91762 101055237 H HDR HDR-45 25 45 0.39 Auto sales Yes NO Available Prior/Non-vacant 5 5 0 10

1-29 West Holt 1512 W HOLT BLVD 91761 101055238 HDR HDR-45 25 45 0.56 Auto sales Yes NO Available Prior/Non-vacant 7 7 0 14

1-30 East Holt 1323 E HOLT BLVD 91764 11006104 MU-HE MU-2 14 40 0.99 Vacant Yes NO Available Not Used 11 11 0 22

1-31 East Holt 1207 E HOLT BLVD 91764 11006110 MU-HE MU-2 14 40 1.11 Vacant Yes NO Available Not Used 13 13 0 25

1-32 East Holt 1217 E HOLT BLVD 91764 11006121 MU-HE MU-2 14 40 1.19 Hotel Yes NO Available Not Used 13 13 0 27

1-33 East Holt 1241 E HOLT BLVD 91764 11006125 MU-HE MU-2 14 40 1.2 Hotel Yes NO Available Not Used 14 14 0 27

1-34 East Holt 1111 E HOLT BLVD 91761 104847115 MU-HE MU-2 14 40 0.52 Automotive / Open Storage Yes NO Available Not Used 6 6 0 12

1-35 East Holt 1101 E HOLT BLVD 91764 104847122 B MU-HE MU-2 14 40 0.83 Parking Lot Yes NO Available Not Used 9 9 0 19

1-36 East Holt 1101 E HOLT BLVD 91764 104847123 B MU-HE MU-2 14 40 0.48 Vacant Church Yes NO Available Not Used 5 5 0 11

1-37 East Holt 1031 E HOLT BLVD 91764 104848102 MU-HE MU-2 14 40 1.83 Automotive repair Yes NO Available Not Used 21 21 0 41

1-38 East Holt 1015 E HOLT BLVD 91764 104848103 MU-HE MU-2 14 40 0.78 Auto parts store Yes NO Available Not Used 9 9 0 17

1-39 East Holt E OF NEC HOLT BLVD & ALLYN AVE 91764 104848106 MU-HE MU-2 14 40 0.63 Vacant Yes NO Available Not Used 7 7 0 14

1-40 East Holt 935 E HOLT BLVD 91764 104848107 MU-HE MU-2 14 40 0.9 Independent Convenience Store Yes NO Available Not Used 10.1 10 0 20

1-41 East Holt 1025 E HOLT BLVD 91764 104848122 MU-HE MU-2 14 40 1.9 Automotive repair Yes NO Available Not Used 21 21 0 43

1-42 East Holt 957 E HOLT BLVD 91786 104848128 MU-HE MU-2 14 40 1.18 Vacant Yes NO Available Not Used 13 13 0 27

1-43 East Holt 957 E HOLT BLVD 91786 104848129 MU-HE MU-2 14 40 1.18 Vacant Yes NO Available Not Used 13 13 0 26

1-44 East Holt 803 E HOLT AVE 91761 104851212 MU-HE MU-2 14 40 0.61 Car Sales Yes NO Available Not Used 7 7 0 14

1-45 East Holt 813 E HOLT BLVD 91764 104851213 MU-HE MU-2 14 40 0.91 Laundromat / Automotive Yes NO Available Not Used 10 10 0 21

1-46 Ontario Center SWC CONCOURS ST & MERCEDES LN 91762 21020404 MU-OC SP See Notes See Notes 8.44 Vacant Yes NO Available Not Used 63 63 0 126 Note 1

1-47 Ontario Center 888 HAVEN AVE 91764 21020407 MU-OC SP See Notes See Notes 4.47 Vacant Yes NO Available Not Used 33 33 0 67 Note 1

1-48 Ontario Center NWC CONCOURS ST & DUESENBERG DR 91764 21053115 MU-OC SP See Notes See Notes 2.28 Vacant Yes NO Available Not Used 0 0 51 51 Note 2

1-49 Ontario Center NEC CONCOURS ST & DUESENBERG DR 91764 21053116 MU-OC SP See Notes See Notes 1.36 Vacant Yes NO Available Not Used 0 0 33 33 Note 2

1-50 East Holt 907 E HOLT BLVD 91761 104848127 K MU-HE MU-6 14 40 0.91 Commercial Yes Yes Available Not Used 10 10 0 20

1-51 East Holt 905 E HOLT BLVD 91761 104848108 K MU-HE MU-6 14 40 1.51 Vacant Yes Yes Available Not Used 18 18 0 36

1-52 Downtown 201 S FERN AVE 91762 104905406 L MU-DT MU-1 25 75 0.24 Vacant Yes Yes Available Not Used 4 4 0 8

1-53 Downtown 325 W TRANSIT ST 91762 104905402 L MU-DT MU-1 25 75 0.46 Vacant Yes Yes Available Not Used 8 8 0 16

1-54 Downtown 301 W TRANSIT ST 91762 104905403 L MU-DT MU-1 25 75 0.21 Vacant Yes Yes Available Not Used 4 4 0 8

1-55 Downtown 310 W EMPORIA ST 91762 104905404 L MU-DT MU-1 25 75 0.50 Vacant Yes Yes Available Not Used 9 9 0 18

2-1 Downtown 111 N MIRAMONTE AVE 91764 104852414 MU-DT MU-1 25 75 0.1 Nonvacant Yes NO Available 1 1 0 3 0

2-2 Downtown 617 E HOLT BLVD 91764 104852415 MU-DT MU-1 25 75 0.1 Nonvacant Yes NO Available 1 1 0 3 0

2-3 Downtown 609 E HOLT BLVD 91764 104852416 MU-DT MU-1 25 75 0.3 Nonvacant Yes NO Available 3 3 0 6

2-4 East Holt 1555 E HOLT AVE 91761 11007225 MU-HE MU-6 20 40 4.8 Nonvacant Yes NO Available 13 13 80 106

2-5 East Holt 1619 E HOLT AVE 91761 11008106 MU-HE MU-6 20 40 0.5 Nonvacant Yes NO Available 1 1 9 12

2-6 East Holt 0 E HOLT BLVD 91761 11008107 MU-HE MU-6 20 40 4.5 Vacant Yes NO Available 13 14 76 103

2-7 West Holt 1050 W HOLT BLVD 91762 101050208 MU-HW MU-6-AH 20 40 1.2 Nonvacant Yes NO Available 13 13 0 27 Note1

2-8 West Holt 1050 W HOLT BLVD 91762 101050209 MU-HW MU-6-AH 20 40 0.3 Nonvacant Yes NO Available 3 3 0 6 Note 1

2-11 East Holt NWC HOLT BLVD & IMPERIAL AVE 91761 11007102 MU-HE MU-6-AH 20 40 2.1 Vacant Yes NO Available 23 23 0 47

2-12 East Holt 1381 E HOLT BLVD 91764 11007106 MU-HE MU-6-AH 20 40 1.8 Vacant Yes NO Available 21 21 0 41

2-13 East Holt 1387 E HOLT BLVD 91764 11007107 MU-HE MU-6-AH 20 40 0.6 Vacant Yes NO Available 6 6 0 12

2-14 East Holt 1405 E HOLT BLVD 91764 11007210 MU-HE MU-6-AH 20 40 1.5 Vacant Yes NO Available 17 17 0 33

2-15 Old Cardenas Market N OF NEC MAPLE ST & EUCLID AVE 91762 105027201 HDR HDR-45 25 45 0.6 Vacant Yes NO Available 8 8 0 16

2-16 Old Cardenas Market 1652 EUCLID AVE 91761 105027220 HDR HDR-45 25 45 0.6 Vacant Yes NO Available 8 8 0 16

2-17 Old Cardenas Market 1714 S EUCLID AVE 91762 105028401 MU-EF MU* 20 30 2.2 Nonvacant Yes NO Available 17 17 0 33

2-53 Great Park Corridor E OF NEC EDISON AVE & GROVE AVE 91710 21631101 MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 3.7 Agriculture Yes NO Available 45 23 23 90

2-54 Great Park Corridor 14049 GROVE AVE 91761 21631102 MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 3.7 Agriculture Yes NO Available 46 23 23 91

2-55 Great Park Corridor 8270 EDISON AVE 91762 21631109 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 7.3 Agriculture Yes NO Available 79 40 40 159

2-56 Great Park Corridor NWC EDISON AVE & WALKER AVE 91762 21631208 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 7.1 Agriculture Yes NO Available 78 39 39 156

2-57 Great Park Corridor 8314 EDISON AVE 91761 21631209 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 3.4 Agriculture Yes NO Available 36 19 19 74

2-58 Great Park Corridor 8354 EDISON AVE 91761 21631210 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 3.8 Agriculture Yes NO Available 41 21 21 83

2-59 Great Park Corridor NEC EDISON AVE & WALKER AVE 91761 21631301 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 7.0 Vacant Yes NO Available 77 38 38 153

2-60 Great Park Corridor NWC EDISON AVE & BAKER AVE 91762 21631309 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 6.9 Agriculture Yes NO Available 76 38 38 153

2-61 Great Park Corridor NEC EDISON AVE & BAKER AVE 91762 21631401 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 6.8 Agriculture Yes NO Available 75 37 37 150

2-62 Great Park Corridor  N OF NWC EDISON AVE & VINEYARDAVE 91762 21631408 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 1.1 Agriculture Yes NO Available 12 6 6 23

2-63 Great Park Corridor NWC EDISON AVE & VINEYARD AVE 91762 21631409 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 9.0 Agriculture Yes NO Available 99 50 50 199

2-64 Great Park Corridor 14474 GROVE AVE 91762 21632101 MU-BC SP-AG-AH 25 45 8.8 Agriculture Yes NO Available 60 31 31 122
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2-65 Great Park Corridor 14361 GROVE AVE 91762 21632102 MU-BC SP-AG-AH 25 45 7.5 Agriculture Yes NO Available 51 26 26 104

2-66 Great Park Corridor 8185 EDISON AVE 91762 21632103 MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 15.7 Agriculture Yes NO Available 190 96 96 382

2-67 Great Park Corridor  N OF NWC EUCALYPTUS AVE & PARCOAVE 91762 21632106 MU-BC SP-AG-AH 25 45 5.7 Agriculture Yes NO Available 40 20 20 80

2-68 Great Park Corridor NWC EUCALYPTUS AVE & PARCO AVE 91761 21632107 MU-BC SP-AG-AH 25 45 9.1 Agriculture Yes NO Available 64 32 32 128

2-69 Great Park Corridor 8311 EDISON AVE 91762 21632108 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 15.5 Agriculture Yes NO Available 168 85 85 338

2-70 Great Park Corridor NEC EUCALYPTUS AVE & PARCO AVE 91762 21632201 MU-BC SP-AG-AH 25 45 9.1 Agriculture Yes NO Available 64 32 32 127

2-71 Great Park Corridor  N OF NEC EUCALYPTUS AVE & PARCOAVE 91762 21632202 MU-BC SP-AG-AH 25 45 3.1 Agriculture Yes NO Available 21 11 11 43

2-72 Great Park Corridor S OF SEC EDISON AVE & PARCO AVE 91762 21632203 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 2.9 Agriculture Yes NO Available 32 16 16 63

2-73 Great Park Corridor 8335 EDISON AVE 91761 21632204 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 9.1 Agriculture Yes NO Available 99 50 50 199

2-74 Great Park Corridor S OF SEC EDISON AVE & WALKER AVE 91762 21632303 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 3.0 Agriculture Yes NO Available 33 17 17 67

2-75 Great Park Corridor 8535 EDISON 0 91710 21632304 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 8.9 Agriculture Yes NO Available 98 49 49 195

2-76 Great Park Corridor NEC EDISON AVE & VINEYARD AVE 91762 21818101 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 9.0 Agriculture Yes NO Available 99 50 50 199

2-77 Great Park Corridor  N OF NEC EDISON AVE & VINEYARDAVE 91762 21818102 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 4.0 Agriculture Yes NO Available 45 22 22 89

2-78 Great Park Corridor 9064 EDISON AVE 91762 21818111 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 5.3 Agriculture Yes NO Available 58 29 29 117

2-79 Great Park Corridor 9060 EDISON AVE 91762 21818112 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 7.3 Agriculture Yes NO Available 79 40 40 159

2-80 Great Park Corridor 7330 EDISON AVE 91710 105320101 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 23.5 Agriculture Yes NO Available 239 138 138 515

2-81 Great Park Corridor 7244 EDISON AVE 91761 105328101 MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 8.4 Agriculture Yes NO Available 103 51 51 205

2-82 Great Park Corridor 7218 EDISON AVE 91761 105328102 MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 2.1 Open storage Yes NO Available 25 13 13 50

2-83 Great Park Corridor NWC EDISON AVE & EUCLID AVE 91762 105328103 MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 2.7   Vacant w/concrete pad &fence Yes NO Available 33 17 17 67

2-84 Great Park Corridor N OF NWC EDISON AVE & EUCLID AVE 91762 105328108 MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 5.2 Agriculture Yes NO Available 64 32 32 128

2-85 Great Park Corridor NWC EDISON AVE & BON VIEW AVE 91762 105330101 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 7.9 Agriculture Yes NO Available 87 43 43 173

2-86 Great Park Corridor NWC EDISON AVE & CAMPUS AVE 91761 105330102 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 8.0 Agriculture Yes NO Available 88 44 44 177

2-87 Great Park Corridor NWC EDISON AVE & CUCAMONGA AVE 91761 105331101 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 7.8 Agriculture Yes NO Available 86 43 43 171

2-88 Great Park Corridor 13905 BON VIEW AVE 91710 105331102 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 7.8 Agriculture Yes NO Available 86 43 43 171

2-89 Great Park Corridor 14050 GROVE AVE 91761 105332101 MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 7.1 Open storage Yes NO Available 87 44 44 175

2-90 Great Park Corridor 7914 EDISON AVE 91761 105332102 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 4.4 Agriculture Yes NO Available 48 24 24 96

2-91 Great Park Corridor  N OF NEC EDISON AVE & CUCAMONGAAVE 91761 105332103 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 3.3 Agriculture Yes NO Available 37 18 18 74

2-92 Great Park Corridor SEC EDISON AVE & CUCAMONGA AVE 91761 105333101 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 7.6 Agriculture Yes NO Available 84 42 42 168

2-93 Great Park Corridor  E OF NEC EDISON AVE & CUCAMONGAAVE 91761 105333103 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 1.1 Agriculture Yes NO Available 12 6 6 25

2-94 Great Park Corridor 8061 EDISON AVE 91710 105333104 MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 8.5 Agriculture Yes NO Available 104 52 52 208

2-95 Great Park Corridor  S OF SEC EDISON AVE & CUCAMONGAAVE 91761 105334101 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 3.3 Agriculture Yes NO Available 37 18 18 74

2-96 Great Park Corridor S OF SWC EDISON AVE & GROVE AVE 91761 105334102 MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 5.6 Agriculture Yes NO Available 69 34 34 138

2-97 Great Park Corridor 14213 BON VIEW AVE 91761 105335101 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 3.0 Agriculture Yes NO Available 31 16 16 63

2-98 Great Park Corridor  S OF SWC EDISON AVE & CUCAMONGAAVE 91761 105335102 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 3.1 Agriculture Yes NO Available 34 17 17 67

2-99 Great Park Corridor 7721 EDISON AVE 91761 105336101 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 9.0 Agriculture Yes NO Available 98 50 50 197

2-100 Great Park Corridor SWC EDISON AVE & CUCAMONGA AVE 91761 105336102 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 9.0 Agriculture Yes NO Available 98 49 49 197

2-101 Great Park Corridor 7587 EDISON AVE 91710 105337101 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 23.6 Agriculture Yes NO Available 258 130 130 517

2-102 Great Park Corridor 7325 EDISON AVE 91761 105339101 MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 36.5 Agriculture Yes NO Available 446 223 223 892

2-103 Great Park Corridor 7225 EDISON AVE 91761 105341101 MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 18.3 Agriculture Yes NO Available 225 112 112 450

2-104 Great Park Corridor 14251 EUCLID AVE 91761 105342101 MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 6.4 Agriculture Yes NO Available 79 39 39 158

2-105 Great Park Corridor 14211 S EUCLID 0 91761 105342102 MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 5.4 Open storage Yes NO Available 66 33 33 133

2-106 Great Park Corridor 14187 EUCLID AVE 91761 105342104 MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 5.7 Agriculture Yes NO Available 70 35 35 140

2-107 Great Park Corridor S OF SEC EDISON AVE & EUCLID AVE 91761 105342107 MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 0.6 Open storage Yes NO Available 7 4 4 15

2-108 Great Park Corridor 14107 EUCLID AVE 91761 105342108 MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 1.2  Truck rental /open storage Yes NO Available 14 7 7 29

2-109 Great Park Corridor 7145 EDISON AVE 91761 105342109 MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 3.5 Open storage Yes NO Available 43 22 22 87

2-110 Great Park Corridor 14393 S EUCLID AVE 91761 105351101 MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 5.9 Truck wash Yes NO Available 73 36 36 145

2-111 Great Park Corridor  N OF NEC EUCALYPTUS AVE & EDISONAVE 91762 105351105 MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 5.8 Agriculture Yes NO Available 72 36 36 143

2-112 Great Park Corridor  N OF NWC EUCALYPTUS AVE &SULTANA AVE 91762 105351106 MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 9.5 Agriculture Yes NO Available 116 58 58 233

2-113 Great Park Corridor 14389 SULTANA AVE 91710 105352101 MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 9.5 Agriculture Yes NO Available 115 58 58 232

2-114 Great Park Corridor  N OF NWC EUCALYPTUS AVE &CAMPUS AVE 91762 105352102 MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 9.4 Agriculture Yes NO Available 115 57 57 229

2-115 Great Park Corridor  N OF NEC EUCALYPTUS AVE & CAMPUSAVE 91762 105353101 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 3.0 Agriculture Yes NO Available 33 17 17 66

2-116 Great Park Corridor 14366 BON VIEW AVE 91710 105353104 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 2.9 Agriculture Yes NO Available 32 16 16 64

2-117 Great Park Corridor 14450 BON VIEW AVE 91710 105354101 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 5.5 Agriculture Yes NO Available 61 30 30 121

2-118 Great Park Corridor 14400 S GROVE AVE 91762 105355101 MU-BC SP-AG-AH 25 45 26.7 Agriculture Yes NO Available 187 93 93 373

2-119 Great Park Corridor 14451 BON VIEW AVE 91761 105357101 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 9.1 Agriculture Yes NO Available 99 50 50 199

2-120 Great Park Corridor  NEC EUCALYPTUS AVE & BON VIEWAVE 91710 105357102 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 9.1 Agriculture Yes NO Available 100 50 50 200

2-121 Great Park Corridor 7556 EUCALYPTUS AVE 91710 105358103 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 9.1 Agriculture Yes NO Available 100 50 50 201

2-122 Great Park Corridor 14330 BON VIEW 0 91761 105358104 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 9.0 Agriculture Yes NO Available 98 50 50 198

2-123 Great Park Corridor 7511 EUCALYPTUS AVE 91762 105359101 MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 9.2 Agriculture Yes NO Available 110 56 56 223

2-124 Great Park Corridor 7388 EUCALYPTUS AVE 91710 105359102 MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 9.0 Agriculture Yes NO Available 109 55 55 220

2-125 Great Park Corridor 7280 EUCALYPTUS 0 91761 105360101 MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 9.0 Agriculture Yes NO Available 111 55 55 221

2-126 Great Park Corridor NEC EUCALYPTUS AVE & EDISON AVE 91761 105360102 MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 5.6 Agriculture Yes NO Available 68 34 34 137

2-127 Great Park Corridor 14437 EUCLID AVE 91761 105360103 MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 2.8 Agriculture Yes NO Available 35 17 17 69

2-128 Great Park Corridor 14411 EUCLID AVE 91761 105360104 MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 3.3 Truck wash Yes NO Available 41 20 20 82

2-129 Great Park Corridor 14350 WALKER AVE 91761 21632210a MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 11.8 Agriculture Yes NO Available 129 65 65 259

2-130 Great Park Corridor 14350 WALKER AVE 91761 21632210b MU-BC SP-AG-AH 25 45 11.8 Agriculture Yes NO Available 83 41 41 165

2-131 Grove Corridor 8146 CHINO AVE 91710 21617101 MU-GR SP-AG-AH 20 65 9.1 Agriculture Yes NO Available 51 0 155 206

2-132 Grove Corridor N OF NEC CHINO AVE & GROVE AVE 91761 21617102 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 4.8 Agriculture Yes NO Available 26 0 79 105

2-133 Grove Corridor S OF SEC RIVERSIDE DR & GROVE AVE 91761 21617103 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 9.5 Agriculture Yes NO Available 52 0 157 209

2-134 Grove Corridor SWC RIVERSIDE DR & PARCO AVE 91761 21617105 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 9.2 Agriculture Yes NO Available 50 0 151 202

2-135 Grove Corridor 0 COMET AVE 91761 21617106 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 9.6 Agriculture Yes NO Available 53 0 159 212

2-136 Grove Corridor N OF NEC CHINO AVE & GROVE AVE 91761 21617111 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 4.8 Agriculture Yes NO Available 26 0 79 105

2-137 Grove Corridor 13605 GROVE AVE 91761 21621101 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 8.9 Open storage Yes NO Available 48 0 147 195

2-138 Grove Corridor 13403 GROVE AVE 91761 21621104 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 9.5 Agriculture Yes NO Available 52 0 157 209

2-139 Grove Corridor 8113 CHINO AVE 91761 21621105 MU-GR SP-AG-AH 20 65 9.0 Agriculture Yes NO Available 51 0 153 204

2-140 Grove Corridor 13519 S GROVE AVE 91761 21621124 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 6.8 Open storage Yes NO Available 37 0 112 149

2-141 Grove Corridor N OF NEC EDISON AVE & GROVE AVE 91761 21631103 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 8.6 Agriculture Yes NO Available 76 0 114 190

2-142 Grove Corridor 13817 GROVE AVE 91761 21631104 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 9.5 Agriculture Yes NO Available 84 0 126 209

2-143 Grove Corridor 13715 GROVE AVE 91761 21631105 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 9.1 Agriculture Yes NO Available 80 0 120 199

2-144 Grove Corridor N OF NWC CHINO AVE & GROVE AVE 91761 105217102 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 9.5 Agriculture Yes NO Available 52 0 157 209

2-145 Grove Corridor 8074 CHINO AVE 91761 105218101 MU-GR SP-AG-AH 20 65 8.9 Agriculture Yes NO Available 50 0 153 202

2-146 Grove Corridor 8089 CHINO AVE 91761 105246103 MU-GR SP-AG-AH 20 65 9.0 Agriculture Yes NO Available 50 0 153 204

2-147 Grove Corridor S OF SEC CHINO AVE & GROVE AVE 91761 105247102 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 9.5 Vacant Yes NO Available 52 0 157 209

2-148 Grove Corridor 13524 S GROVE AVE 91762 105248102 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 6.9  Agriculture &open storage Yes NO Available 38 0 114 153

2-149 Grove Corridor 13608 GROVE AVE 91762 105249105 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 4.4 Open storage Yes NO Available 23 0 73 96

2-150 Grove Corridor 8010 SCHAEFER AVE 91761 105249106 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 4.2 Open storage Yes NO Available 22 0 70 92

2-151 Grove Corridor 8025 E SCHAEFER AVE 91710 105315104 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 4.6 Open storage Yes NO Available 41 0 61 102

2-152 Grove Corridor 8087 E SCHAEFER AVE 91710 105315105 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 3.9 Open storage Yes NO Available 35 0 52 86

2-153 Grove Corridor 13814 GROVE AVE 91710 105316102 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 9.5 Building supply Yes NO Available 84 0 125 209

2-154 Grove Corridor 13908 GROVE AVE 91710 105317103 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 4.3 Open storage Yes NO Available 38 0 56 94

2-155 Grove Corridor 13960 GROVE AVE 91762 105317105 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 3.6 Agriculture Yes NO Available 32 0 48 79

2-156 Euclid Corridor 7247 RIVERSIDE DR 91761 105207105 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 1.9 Agriculture Yes NO Available 8 0 31 40

2-157 Euclid Corridor SEC RIVERSIDE DR & EUCLIDE AVE 91761 105207107 MU-ER SP-AG-AH 20 75 15.0 Agriculture Yes NO Available 98 0 295 393

2-158 Euclid Corridor E OF SEC RIVERSIDE DR & EUCLIDE AVE 91761 105207108 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 7.3 Agriculture Yes NO Available 40 0 121 161

2-159 Euclid Corridor E OF SEC RIVERSIDE DR & EUCLIDE AVE 91761 105207109 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 4.6 Agriculture Yes NO Available 25 0 76 101

2-160 Euclid Corridor 7297 RIVERSIDE DR 91761 105207110 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 2.3 Agriculture Yes NO Available 11 0 38 49

2-161 Euclid Corridor  S OF SWC RIVERSIDE DR & SULTANAAVE 91761 105208104 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 9.5 Agriculture Yes NO Available 52 0 157 209



Table B-1: Housing Element Sites Inventory - SItes Already Suitably Zoned

Map

ID Opp Area Site Address/Intersection Zip Code APN
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Sites Current GP Current Zone

Min Density
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(du/ac)

Parcel Size
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2-162 Euclid Corridor 7325 RIVERSIDE DR 91761 105210101 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 8.8

Parking, vacant

field w/ unused

ag bldg. Yes NO Available 43 0 145 189

2-163 Euclid Corridor 7192 CHINO AVE 91762 105226101 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 5.1 Agriculture Yes NO Available 28 0 84 112

2-164 Euclid Corridor N OF NEC CHINO AVE & EUCLID AVE 91762 105226102 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 5.8 Agriculture Yes NO Available 32 0 96 128

2-165 Euclid Corridor 13165 EUCLID AVE 91762 105226106 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 11.6 Agriculture Yes NO Available 64 0 192 256

2-166 Euclid Corridor 13647 EUCLID AVE 91762 105238101 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 15.7 Agriculture Yes NO Available 86 0 258 344

2-167 Euclid Corridor N OF NEC SCHAEFER 91762 105238102 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 1.0 Agriculture Yes NO Available 4 0 16 20

2-168 Euclid Corridor 13583 EUCLID AVE 91762 105238104 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 4.0 Vacant Yes NO Available 22 0 66 87

2-169 Euclid Corridor 13573 EUCLID AVE 91762 105238105 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 0.6 Agriculture Yes NO Available 4 0 11 14

2-170 Euclid Corridor 13555 EUCLID AVE 91762 105238106 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 0.7 Agriculture Yes NO Available 3 0 12 15

2-171 Euclid Corridor 13545 EUCLID AVE 91762 105238108 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 0.8 Building supply Yes NO Available 4 0 13 18

2-172 Euclid Corridor 7220 CHINO AVE 91761 105238110 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 14.8 Agriculture Yes NO Available 81 0 244 325

2-173 Euclid Corridor N OF NWC SCHAEFER 91762 105238111 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 6.3 Vacant Yes NO Available 35 0 105 140

2-174 Euclid Corridor N OF NWC SCHAEFER 91762 105238112 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 2.8 Agriculture Yes NO Available 16 0 47 62

2-175 Euclid Corridor 13525 S EUCLID AVE 91762 105238113 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 1.4 Veterinarian Yes NO Available 7 0 22 30

2-176 Euclid Corridor 7110 CHINO AVE 91762 105238114 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 11.3 Agriculture Yes NO Available 61 0 186 247

2-177 Euclid Corridor 13529 EUCLID AVE 91762 105238116 MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 0.9 Auto rentals Yes NO Available 5 0 15 20



Table B-2: Housing Element Sites Inventory - Candidate Sites to be Rezoned

Map ID Opportunity Area Site Address/Intersection 5 Digit APN Very Low Low Moderate Above Moderate Parcel Size Current GP Current Zone Proposed Proposed Zoning Density Density4 Total Vacant/ Description of Notes

2-1 Downtown 111 N MIRAMONTE AVE 91764 104852414 1 1 1 0 0.1 NC CN MU-DT MU-1 25 75 2.7 Nonvacant Auto sales Note 1: Site A

2-2 Downtown 617 E HOLT BLVD 91764 104852415 1 1 1 0 0.1 NC CN MU-DT MU-1 25 75 2.8 Nonvacant Auto sales Note 1: Site A

2-3 Downtown 609 E HOLT BLVD 91764 104852416 2 1 3 0 0.3 NC CN MU-DT MU-1 25 75 5.5 Nonvacant Auto sales Note 1: Site A

2-4 West Holt 828 W HOLT BLVD 91761 101049102 4 2 7 0 0.5 MDR MDR-25 HDR HDR-45 25 45 13.3 Nonvacant Auto sales

2-5 West Holt 830 W HOLT BLVD 91761 101049103 10 6 16 0 1.3 MDR MDR-25 HDR HDR-45 25 45 32.3 Nonvacant Auto sales

2-6 West Holt 802 W HOLT BLVD 91761 101049116 3 2 5 0 0.4 MDR MDR-25 HDR HDR-45 25 45 10.8 Nonvacant Automotive

2-7 West Holt - R 1050 W HOLT BLVD 91762 101050208 8 5 13 0 1.2 GC CC MU-HW MU-2-AH 20 40 26.5 Nonvacant Auto sales Note 1: Site B

2-8 West Holt -R 1050 W HOLT BLVD 91762 101050209 2 1 3 0 0.3 GC CC MU-HW MU-2-AH 20 40 6.2 Nonvacant Auto sales Note 1: Site B

2-9 West Holt 724 W HOLT BLVD 91762 104860414 4 2 6 0 0.5 MDR MDR-25 HDR HDR-45 25 45 12.9 Nonvacant

Independent

Restaurant

2-10 West Holt 740 W HOLT AVE 91762 104860415 10 6 16 0 1.3 MDR MDR-25 HDR HDR-45 25 45 31.6 Nonvacant Auto sales

2-11 East Holt NWC HOLT BLVD & IMPERIAL AVE 91761 11007102 15 9 23 0 2.1 BP BP MU-HE MU-2-AH 20 40 46.7 Vacant Vacant

2-12 East Holt 1381 E HOLT BLVD 91764 11007106 13 8 21 0 1.8 BP BP MU-HE MU-2-AH 20 40 41.1 Vacant Vacant

2-13 East Holt 1387 E HOLT BLVD 91764 11007107 4 2 6 0 0.6 BP BP MU-HE MU-2-AH 20 40 12.5 Vacant Vacant

2-14 East Holt 1405 E HOLT BLVD 91764 11007210 10 6 17 0 1.5 BP BP MU-HE MU-2-AH 20 40 33.3 Vacant Vacant

2-15   Old CardenasMarket N OF NEC MAPLE ST & EUCLID AVE 91762 105027201 5 3 8 0 0.6 NC CN HDR HDR-45 25 45 15.8 Vacant Vacant

2-16   Old CardenasMarket 1652 EUCLID AVE 91761 105027220 5 3 8 0 0.6 NC CN HDR HDR-45 25 45 15.8 Vacant Vacant

2-17   Old CardenasMarket 1714 S EUCLID AVE 91762 105028401 11 6 17 0 2.2 NC CN MU-EF MU* 20 30 33.5 Nonvacant Vacant Grocery

2-18 Ontario Mills Specific Plan 1050 N ONTARIO MILLS DR 91764 23801402 6 4 5 5 1.3 MU-OM SP MU-OM

SP - City to ammend California Commerce Center North 

Specific Plan (The Mills) 25 85 20.5 Nonvacant Automotive small outparcel: Car Wash

2-19 Ontario Mills Specific Plan 990 N ONTARIO MILLS DR 91764 23801403 9 5 7 7 1.8 MU-OM SP MU-OM

SP - City to ammend California Commerce Center North 

Specific Plan (The Mills) 25 85 28.9 Nonvacant Restaurant

small outparcel: Jamba Juice,

Mantra Indian

2-20 Ontario Mills Specific Plan 960 N ONTARIO MILLS DR 91764 23801404 6 4 5 5 1.3 MU-OM SP MU-OM

SP - City to ammend California Commerce Center North 

Specific Plan (The Mills) 25 85 20.5 Nonvacant Restaurant

small outparcel: Starbucks,

Noodle World Jr, Donut Shop

2-21 Ontario Mills Specific Plan 4900 E FOURTH ST 91764 23801405 94 55 74 74 18.6 MU-OM SP MU-OM

SP - City to ammend California Commerce Center North 

Specific Plan (The Mills) 25 85 297.9 Nonvacant Movie theater large outparcel: Regal Edwards

2-22 Ontario Mills Specific Plan 980 N ONTARIO MILLS DR 91764 23801406 6 4 5 5 1.2 MU-OM SP MU-OM

SP - City to ammend California Commerce Center North 

Specific Plan (The Mills) 25 85 19.9 Nonvacant Restaurant

small outparcel: Rubio's,

Fishbone, Corner Deli

2-23 Ontario Mills Specific Plan 880 N ROCHESTER AVE 91764 23801407 7 4 5 5 1.3 MU-OM SP MU-OM

SP - City to ammend California Commerce Center North 

Specific Plan (The Mills) 25 85 20.7 Nonvacant Retail small outparcel: Car stereo store

2-24 Ontario Mills Specific Plan 4421 ONTARIO MILLS PKWY 91764 23801410 17 10 13 13 3.3 MU-OM SP MU-OM

SP - City to ammend California Commerce Center North 

Specific Plan (The Mills) 25 85 53.3 Nonvacant Retail

small outparcel: The Love Store

(adult entertainment)

2-25 Ontario Mills Specific Plan 950 N ONTARIO MILLS DR 91764 23801418 7 4 5 5 1.4 MU-OM SP MU-OM

SP - City to ammend California Commerce Center North 

Specific Plan (The Mills) 25 85 21.9 Nonvacant Restaurant

small outparcel: Heroes

Restaurant and Brewhouse

2-26 Ontario Mills Specific Plan 4549 MILLS CIR 91764 23801419 74 43 59 59 14.7 MU-OM SP MU-OM

SP - City to ammend California Commerce Center North 

Specific Plan (The Mills) 25 85 234.7 Nonvacant

Movie theater &

mall parking lot AMC Ontario Mills 30

2-27 Ontario Mills Specific Plan 4364 E MILLS CIR 91764 23801420 4 2 3 3 0.8 MU-OM SP MU-OM

SP - City to ammend California Commerce Center North 

Specific Plan (The Mills) 25 85 13.0 Nonvacant Retail small outparcel: La-Z Boy

2-28 Ontario Mills Specific Plan 4340 MILLS CIRCLE DR 91764 23801423 3 2 3 3 0.7 MU-OM SP MU-OM

SP - City to ammend California Commerce Center North 

Specific Plan (The Mills) 25 85 10.4 Nonvacant Restaurant small outparcel: Del Taco

2-29 Ontario Mills Specific Plan 4453 MILLS CIRCLE CIR 91764 23801428 4 2 3 3 0.8 MU-OM SP MU-OM

SP - City to ammend California Commerce Center North 

Specific Plan (The Mills) 25 85 13.4 Nonvacant Restaurant small outparcel: Carls Jr

2-30 Ontario Mills Specific Plan 4485 MILLS CIRCLE DR 91764 23801429 7 4 6 6 1.4 MU-OM SP MU-OM

SP - City to ammend California Commerce Center North 

Specific Plan (The Mills) 25 85 23.0 Nonvacant Restaurant small outparcel: Krispy Kreme

2-31 Ontario Mills Specific Plan 4551 EAST MILLS CIRCLE 0 91764 23801430 10 6 8 8 1.9 MU-OM SP MU-OM

SP - City to ammend California Commerce Center North 

Specific Plan (The Mills) 25 85 30.7 Nonvacant Restaurant small outparcel: Chevy's (vacant?)

2-32 Ontario Mills Specific Plan 4567 MILLS CIR 91764 23801431 3 2 2 2 0.6 MU-OM SP MU-OM

SP - City to ammend California Commerce Center North 

Specific Plan (The Mills) 25 85 9.6 Nonvacant Automotive small outparcel: Jiffy Lube

2-33 Ontario Mills Specific Plan 4583 MILLS CIR 91764 23801432 4 2 3 3 0.8 MU-OM SP MU-OM

SP - City to ammend California Commerce Center North 

Specific Plan (The Mills) 25 85 12.6 Nonvacant Automotive small outparcel: Tire sales

2-34 Ontario Mills Specific Plan 4605 MILLS CIR 91764 23801433 4 2 3 3 0.7 MU-OM SP MU-OM

SP - City to ammend California Commerce Center North 

Specific Plan (The Mills) 25 85 11.9 Nonvacant Restaurant small outparcel: Wienerschnitzel

2-35 Ontario Mills Specific Plan 4649 ONTARIO MILLS DR 91764 23801434 5 3 4 4 0.9 MU-OM SP MU-OM

SP - City to ammend California Commerce Center North 

Specific Plan (The Mills) 25 85 14.3 Nonvacant Restaurant small outparcel: Burger King

2-36 Ontario Mills Specific Plan 1 E MILLS CIR 91764 23801436 486 285 385 385 96.3 MU-OM SP MU-OM

SP - City to ammend California Commerce Center North 

Specific Plan (The Mills) 25 85 1,541.4 Nonvacant

Ontario Mills

Mall & parking

lot Mall

2-37 Ontario Mills Specific Plan 4534 MILLS CIR 91764 23801437 6 4 5 5 1.2 MU-OM SP MU-OM

SP - City to ammend California Commerce Center North 

Specific Plan (The Mills) 25 85 19.3 Nonvacant

Ontario Mills

Mall & parking

lot The Children's Place

2-38 Ontario Mills Specific Plan 4449 MILLS CIR 91764 23801438 7 4 5 5 1.4 MU-OM SP MU-OM

SP - City to ammend California Commerce Center North 

Specific Plan (The Mills) 25 85 21.9 Nonvacant

Ontario Mills

Mall & parking

lot Sketchers Factory Outlet

2-39 Ontario Mills Specific Plan 1 MILLS CIR 91764 23801439 6 3 5 5 1.1 MU-OM SP MU-OM

SP - City to ammend California Commerce Center North 

Specific Plan (The Mills) 25 85 18.4 Nonvacant

Ontario Mills

Mall & parking

lot Mall

2-40 Ontario Mills Specific Plan 4380 MILLS CIR 91764 23801440 9 5 7 7 1.7 MU-OM SP MU-OM

SP - City to ammend California Commerce Center North 

Specific Plan (The Mills) 25 85 27.7 Nonvacant

Ontario Mills

Mall & parking

lot Off Broadway Shoe Warehouse

2-41 Ontario Mills Specific Plan 4380 MILLS CIR 91764 23801441 2 1 1 1 0.3 MU-OM SP MU-OM

SP - City to ammend California Commerce Center North 

Specific Plan (The Mills) 25 85 4.9 Nonvacant

Ontario Mills

Mall & parking

lot Off Broadway Shoe Warehouse

2-42 Ontario Mills Specific Plan 4423 EAST MILLS CIRCLE 0 91764 23801445 7 4 6 6 1.4 MU-OM SP MU-OM

SP - City to ammend California Commerce Center North 

Specific Plan (The Mills) 25 85 22.0 Nonvacant Restaurant

small outparcel: Culichi Town

Mexican Restaurant

2-43 Ontario Mills Specific Plan 4320 MILLS CIR 91764 23801446 15 9 12 12 2.9 MU-OM SP MU-OM

SP - City to ammend California Commerce Center North 

Specific Plan (The Mills) 25 85 47.0 Nonvacant Retail Insurance Svcs, Savage Café,

2-44 Ontario Mills Specific Plan 4403 E MILLS CIR 91764 23801454 12 7 10 10 2.4 MU-OM SP MU-OM

SP - City to ammend California Commerce Center North 

Specific Plan (The Mills) 25 85 39.1 Nonvacant Restaurant small outparcel: Olive Garden

2-45 Ontario Mills Specific Plan 4413 E MILLS CIR 91764 23801455 12 7 10 10 2.4 MU-OM SP MU-OM

SP - City to ammend California Commerce Center North 

Specific Plan (The Mills) 25 85 38.4 Nonvacant Restaurant small outparcel: Red Lobster

2-46 Ontario Mills Specific Plan 4351 ONTARIO MILLS PKWY 91761 23804113 5 3 4 4 1 MU-OM SP MU-OM

SP - City to ammend California Commerce Center North 

Specific Plan (The Mills) 25 85 16.1 Nonvacant Restaurant small outparcel: Jack in the Box

2-47 Ontario Mills Specific Plan 4371 ONTARIO MILLS PKWY 91761 23804127 5 3 4 4 1 MU-OM SP MU-OM

SP - City to ammend California Commerce Center North 

Specific Plan (The Mills) 25 85 16.4 Nonvacant Restaurant small outparcel: Taco Bell

2-48 Ontario Mills Specific Plan 4400 ONTARIO MILLS PKWY 91761 23804129 13 8 10 10 2.6 MU-OM SP MU-OM

SP - City to ammend California Commerce Center North 

Specific Plan (The Mills) 25 85 41.1 Nonvacant Retail

large outparcel: Performance

Bicylce, David's Bridal

2-49 Ontario Mills Specific Plan 4440 ONTARIO MILLS PKWY 91761 23804130 78 46 62 62 15.4 MU-OM SP MU-OM

SP - City to ammend California Commerce Center North 

Specific Plan (The Mills) 25 85 246.2 Nonvacant Retail Scandinavian Furniture Outlet

2-50 Ontario Mills Specific Plan  ONTARIO MILLS PKWY & INLANDEMPIRE BLVD (T-INTERSECTION)91764 23804132 23 13 18 18 4.5 MU-OM SP MU-OM

SP - City to ammend California Commerce Center North 

Specific Plan (The Mills) 25 85 72.5 Nonvacant Retail

large outparcel: Big Box Parking

Lot

2-51 Ontario Mills Specific Plan 4750 MILLS CIR 91764 23826101 24 14 19 19 4.8 MU-OM SP MU-OM

SP - City to ammend California Commerce Center North 

Specific Plan (The Mills) 25 85 76.0 Nonvacant

Ontario Mills

Mall & parking

lot Nordstrom Rack

2-52 Ontario Mills Specific Plan 4449 MILLS CIR 91764 23826102 7 4 6 6 1.4 MU-OM SP MU-OM

SP - City to ammend California Commerce Center North 

Specific Plan (The Mills) 25 85 22.7 Nonvacant

Ontario Mills

Mall & parking

lot Sketchers Factory Outlet

2-53 Great Park Corridor E OF NEC EDISON AVE & GROVE AVE 91710 21631101 29 17 23 23 3.7 GC SP-AG MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 90.5 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-54 Great Park Corridor 14049 GROVE AVE 91761 21631102 29 17 23 23 3.7 GC SP-AG MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 91.1 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-55 Great Park Corridor 8270 EDISON AVE 91762 21631109 50 29 40 40 7.3 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 159.3 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-56 Great Park Corridor NWC EDISON AVE & WALKER AVE 91762 21631208 49 29 39 39 7.1 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 155.7 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-57 Great Park Corridor 8314 EDISON AVE 91761 21631209 23 13 19 19 3.4 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 73.9 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-58 Great Park Corridor 8354 EDISON AVE 91761 21631210 26 15 21 21 3.8 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 82.9 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-59 Great Park Corridor NEC EDISON AVE & WALKER AVE 91761 21631301 48 28 38 38 7 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 153.1 Vacant Vacant Note 2

2-60 Great Park Corridor NWC EDISON AVE & BAKER AVE 91762 21631309 48 28 38 38 6.9 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 152.6 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-61 Great Park Corridor NEC EDISON AVE & BAKER AVE 91762 21631401 47 28 37 37 6.8 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 150.0 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-62 Great Park Corridor   N OF NWC EDISON AVE & VINEYARDAVE 91762 21631408 7 4 6 6 1.1 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 23.2 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-63 Great Park Corridor NWC EDISON AVE & VINEYARD AVE 91762 21631409 63 37 50 50 9 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 198.8 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-64 Great Park Corridor 14474 GROVE AVE 91762 21632101 38 22 31 31 8.8 MDR SP-AG MU-BC SP-AG-AH 25 45 121.9 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-65 Great Park Corridor 14361 GROVE AVE 91762 21632102 32 19 26 26 7.5 MDR SP-AG MU-BC SP-AG-AH 25 45 103.5 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-66 Great Park Corridor 8185 EDISON AVE 91762 21632103 120 70 96 96 15.7 GC SP-AG MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 381.9 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-67 Great Park Corridor   N OF NWC EUCALYPTUS AVE & PARCOAVE 91762 21632106 25 15 20 20 5.7 MDR SP-AG MU-BC SP-AG-AH 25 45 79.9 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-68 Great Park Corridor NWC EUCALYPTUS AVE & PARCO AVE 91761 21632107 40 24 32 32 9.1 MDR SP-AG MU-BC SP-AG-AH 25 45 128.0 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-69 Great Park Corridor 8311 EDISON AVE 91762 21632108 106 62 85 85 15.5 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 338.1 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-70 Great Park Corridor NEC EUCALYPTUS AVE & PARCO AVE 91762 21632201 40 24 32 32 9.1 MDR SP-AG MU-BC SP-AG-AH 25 45 127.1 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-71 Great Park Corridor   N OF NEC EUCALYPTUS AVE & PARCOAVE 91762 21632202 13 8 11 11 3.1 MDR SP-AG MU-BC SP-AG-AH 25 45 42.9 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-72 Great Park Corridor S OF SEC EDISON AVE & PARCO AVE 91762 21632203 20 12 16 16 2.9 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 63.1 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-73 Great Park Corridor 8335 EDISON AVE 91761 21632204 62 37 50 50 9.1 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 198.7 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-74 Great Park Corridor S OF SEC EDISON AVE & WALKER AVE 91762 21632303 21 12 17 17 3 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 66.7 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-75 Great Park Corridor 8535 EDISON 0 91710 21632304 61 36 49 49 8.9 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 195.2 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-76 Great Park Corridor NEC EDISON AVE & VINEYARD AVE 91762 21818101 63 37 50 50 9 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 198.6 Nonvacant Agriculture



Table B-2: Housing Element Sites Inventory - Candidate Sites to be Rezoned
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2-77 Great Park Corridor   N OF NEC EDISON AVE & VINEYARDAVE 91762 21818102 28 16 22 22 4 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 89.0 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-78 Great Park Corridor 9064 EDISON AVE 91762 21818111 37 22 29 29 5.3 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 116.7 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-79 Great Park Corridor 9060 EDISON AVE 91762 21818112 50 29 40 40 7.3 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 159.3 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-80 Great Park Corridor 7330 EDISON AVE 91710 105320101 150 88 138 138 23.5 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 515.0 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-81 Great Park Corridor 7244 EDISON AVE 91761 105328101 65 38 51 51 8.4 MDR SP-AG MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 205.0 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-82 Great Park Corridor 7218 EDISON AVE 91761 105328102 16 9 13 13 2.1 OC SP-AG MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 50.4 Nonvacant Open storage

2-83 Great Park Corridor NWC EDISON AVE & EUCLID AVE 91762 105328103 21 12 17 17 2.7 OC SP-AG MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 66.8 Nonvacant

Vacant w/

concrete pad &

fence

2-84 Great Park Corridor N OF NWC EDISON AVE & EUCLID AVE 91762 105328108 40 24 32 32 5.2 OC SP-AG MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 128.0 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-85 Great Park Corridor NWC EDISON AVE & BON VIEW AVE 91762 105330101 54 32 43 43 7.9 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 173.0 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-86 Great Park Corridor NWC EDISON AVE & CAMPUS AVE 91761 105330102 56 33 44 44 8 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 177.0 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-87 Great Park Corridor NWC EDISON AVE & CUCAMONGA AVE 91761 105331101 54 32 43 43 7.8 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 171.3 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-88 Great Park Corridor 13905 BON VIEW AVE 91710 105331102 54 32 43 43 7.8 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 171.2 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-89 Great Park Corridor 14050 GROVE AVE 91761 105332101 55 32 44 44 7.1 GC SP-AG MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 174.7 Nonvacant Open storage Note 2

2-90 Great Park Corridor 7914 EDISON AVE 91761 105332102 30 18 24 24 4.4 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 95.8 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-91 Great Park Corridor   N OF NEC EDISON AVE & CUCAMONGAAVE 91761 105332103 23 14 18 18 3.3 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 73.5 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-92 Great Park Corridor SEC EDISON AVE & CUCAMONGA AVE 91761 105333101 53 31 42 42 7.6 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 167.8 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-93 Great Park Corridor   E OF NEC EDISON AVE & CUCAMONGAAVE 91761 105333103 8 5 6 6 1.1 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 25.0 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-94 Great Park Corridor 8061 EDISON AVE 91710 105333104 65 38 52 52 8.5 GC SP-AG MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 207.8 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-95 Great Park Corridor   S OF SEC EDISON AVE & CUCAMONGAAVE 91761 105334101 23 14 18 18 3.3 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 73.6 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-96 Great Park Corridor S OF SWC EDISON AVE & GROVE AVE 91761 105334102 43 25 34 34 5.6 GC SP-AG MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 137.7 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-97 Great Park Corridor 14213 BON VIEW AVE 91761 105335101 19 11 16 16 3 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 63.3 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-98 Great Park Corridor   S OF SWC EDISON AVE & CUCAMONGAAVE 91761 105335102 21 12 17 17 3.1 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 67.5 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-99 Great Park Corridor 7721 EDISON AVE 91761 105336101 62 36 50 50 9 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 197.5 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-100 Great Park Corridor SWC EDISON AVE & CUCAMONGA AVE 91761 105336102 62 36 49 49 9 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 196.9 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-101 Great Park Corridor 7587 EDISON AVE 91710 105337101 162 95 130 130 23.6 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 517.3 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-102 Great Park Corridor 7325 EDISON AVE 91761 105339101 281 165 223 223 36.5 MU-GP SP-AG MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 892.0 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-103 Great Park Corridor 7225 EDISON AVE 91761 105341101 142 83 112 112 18.3 MU-GP SP-AG MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 449.5 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-104 Great Park Corridor 14251 EUCLID AVE 91761 105342101 50 29 39 39 6.4 MU-GP SP-AG MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 158.0 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-105 Great Park Corridor 14211 S EUCLID 0 91761 105342102 42 25 33 33 5.4 MU-GP SP-AG MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 132.8 Nonvacant Open storage

2-106 Great Park Corridor 14187 EUCLID AVE 91761 105342104 44 26 35 35 5.7 MU-GP SP-AG MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 139.9 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-107 Great Park Corridor S OF SEC EDISON AVE & EUCLID AVE 91761 105342107 5 3 4 4 0.6 MU-GP SP-AG MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 14.8 Nonvacant Open storage

2-108 Great Park Corridor 14107 EUCLID AVE 91761 105342108 9 5 7 7 1.2 MU-GP SP-AG MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 29.0 Nonvacant

Truck rental /

open storage

2-109 Great Park Corridor 7145 EDISON AVE 91761 105342109 27 16 22 22 3.5 MU-GP SP-AG MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 86.7 Nonvacant Open storage

2-110 Great Park Corridor 14393 S EUCLID AVE 91761 105351101 46 27 36 36 5.9 MU-GP SP-AG MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 145.0 Nonvacant Truck wash

2-111 Great Park Corridor   N OF NEC EUCALYPTUS AVE & EDISONAVE 91762 105351105 45 26 36 36 5.8 MU-GP SP-AG MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 143.2 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-112 Great Park Corridor   N OF NWC EUCALYPTUS AVE &SULTANA AVE 91762 105351106 73 43 58 58 9.5 MU-GP SP-AG MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 232.5 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-113 Great Park Corridor 14389 SULTANA AVE 91710 105352101 73 43 58 58 9.5 MU-GP SP-AG MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 231.5 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-114 Great Park Corridor   N OF NWC EUCALYPTUS AVE &CAMPUS AVE 91762 105352102 72 42 57 57 9.4 MU-GP SP-AG MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 229.4 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-115 Great Park Corridor   N OF NEC EUCALYPTUS AVE & CAMPUSAVE 91762 105353101 21 12 17 17 3 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 66.3 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-116 Great Park Corridor 14366 BON VIEW AVE 91710 105353104 20 12 16 16 2.9 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 63.5 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-117 Great Park Corridor 14450 BON VIEW AVE 91710 105354101 38 22 30 30 5.5 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 121.3 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-118 Great Park Corridor 14400 S GROVE AVE 91762 105355101 118 69 93 93 26.7 MDR SP-AG MU-BC SP-AG-AH 25 45 373.4 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-119 Great Park Corridor 14451 BON VIEW AVE 91761 105357101 62 37 50 50 9.1 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 199.1 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-120 Great Park Corridor   NEC EUCALYPTUS AVE & BON VIEWAVE 91710 105357102 63 37 50 50 9.1 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 200.1 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-121 Great Park Corridor 7556 EUCALYPTUS AVE 91710 105358103 63 37 50 50 9.1 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 201.0 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-122 Great Park Corridor 14330 BON VIEW 0 91761 105358104 62 36 50 50 9 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 197.6 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-123 Great Park Corridor 7511 EUCALYPTUS AVE 91762 105359101 69 41 56 56 9.2 MU-GP SP-AG MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 222.6 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-124 Great Park Corridor 7388 EUCALYPTUS AVE 91710 105359102 69 40 55 55 9 MU-GP SP-AG MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 219.9 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-125 Great Park Corridor 7280 EUCALYPTUS 0 91761 105360101 70 41 55 55 9 MU-GP SP-AG MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 221.0 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-126 Great Park Corridor NEC EUCALYPTUS AVE & EDISON AVE 91761 105360102 43 25 34 34 5.6 MU-GP SP-AG MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 136.8 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-127 Great Park Corridor 14437 EUCLID AVE 91761 105360103 22 13 17 17 2.8 MU-GP SP-AG MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 69.2 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-128 Great Park Corridor 14411 EUCLID AVE 91761 105360104 26 15 20 20 3.3 MU-GP SP-AG MU-GP SP-AG-AH 20 65 81.6 Nonvacant Truck wash

2-129 Great Park Corridor 14350 WALKER AVE 91761 21632210a 81 48 65 65 11.8 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 258.6 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 3

2-130 Great Park Corridor 14350 WALKER AVE 91761 21632210b 52 31 41 41 11.8 MDR SP-AG MU-BC SP-AG-AH 25 45 165.3 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 3

2-131 Grove Corridor 8146 CHINO AVE 91710 21617101 32 19 0 155 9.1 LMDR SP-AG MU-GR SP-AG-AH 20 65 205.7 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-132 Grove Corridor N OF NEC CHINO AVE & GROVE AVE 91761 21617102 16 10 0 79 4.8 LMDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 104.7 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-133 Grove Corridor S OF SEC RIVERSIDE DR & GROVE AVE 91761 21617103 33 19 0 157 9.5 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 209.3 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-134 Grove Corridor SWC RIVERSIDE DR & PARCO AVE 91761 21617105 32 19 0 151 9.2 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 201.9 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-135 Grove Corridor 0 COMET AVE 91761 21617106 33 20 0 159 9.6 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 211.7 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-136 Grove Corridor N OF NEC CHINO AVE & GROVE AVE 91761 21617111 16 10 0 79 4.8 LMDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 104.8 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-137 Grove Corridor 13605 GROVE AVE 91761 21621101 30 18 0 147 8.9 LMDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 195.2 Nonvacant Open storage

2-138 Grove Corridor 13403 GROVE AVE 91761 21621104 33 19 0 157 9.5 LMDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 209.0 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-139 Grove Corridor 8113 CHINO AVE 91761 21621105 32 19 0 153 9 LMDR SP-AG MU-GR SP-AG-AH 20 65 203.9 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-140 Grove Corridor 13519 S GROVE AVE 91761 21621124 23 14 0 112 6.8 LMDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 149.0 Nonvacant Open storage Note 2

2-141 Grove Corridor N OF NEC EDISON AVE & GROVE AVE 91761 21631103 48 28 0 114 8.6 LMDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 190.0 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-142 Grove Corridor 13817 GROVE AVE 91761 21631104 53 31 0 126 9.5 LMDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 209.5 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-143 Grove Corridor 13715 GROVE AVE 91761 21631105 50 29 0 120 9.1 LMDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 199.3 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-144 Grove Corridor N OF NWC CHINO AVE & GROVE AVE 91761 105217102 33 19 0 157 9.5 LMDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 209.1 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-145 Grove Corridor 8074 CHINO AVE 91761 105218101 31 18 0 153 8.9 LMDR SP-AG MU-GR SP-AG-AH 20 65 202.4 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-146 Grove Corridor 8089 CHINO AVE 91761 105246103 32 19 0 153 9 LMDR SP-AG MU-GR SP-AG-AH 20 65 203.5 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-147 Grove Corridor S OF SEC CHINO AVE & GROVE AVE 91761 105247102 33 19 0 157 9.5 LMDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 209.2 Vacant Vacant

2-148 Grove Corridor 13524 S GROVE AVE 91762 105248102 24 14 0 114 6.9 LMDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 152.6 Nonvacant

Agriculture &

open storage Note 2

2-149 Grove Corridor 13608 GROVE AVE 91762 105249105 15 9 0 73 4.4 NC SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 96.4 Nonvacant Open storage Note 2

2-150 Grove Corridor 8010 SCHAEFER AVE 91761 105249106 14 8 0 70 4.2 NC SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 92.4 Nonvacant Open storage Note 2

2-151 Grove Corridor 8025 E SCHAEFER AVE 91710 105315104 26 15 0 61 4.6 LMDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 101.8 Nonvacant Open storage

2-152 Grove Corridor 8087 E SCHAEFER AVE 91710 105315105 22 13 0 52 3.9 LMDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 86.3 Nonvacant Open storage

2-153 Grove Corridor 13814 GROVE AVE 91710 105316102 53 31 0 125 9.5 LMDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 209.0 Nonvacant Building supply

2-154 Grove Corridor 13908 GROVE AVE 91710 105317103 24 14 0 56 4.3 LMDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 94.1 Nonvacant Open storage

2-155 Grove Corridor 13960 GROVE AVE 91762 105317105 20 12 0 48 3.6 LMDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 79.5 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-156 Euclid Corridor 7247 RIVERSIDE DR 91761 105207105 5 3 0 31 1.9 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 39.8 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-157 Euclid Corridor SEC RIVERSIDE DR & EUCLIDE AVE 91761 105207107 62 36 0 295 15 GC SP-AG MU-ER SP-AG-AH 20 75 393.3 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-158 Euclid Corridor E OF SEC RIVERSIDE DR & EUCLIDE AVE 91761 105207108 25 15 0 121 7.3 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 161.1 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-159 Euclid Corridor E OF SEC RIVERSIDE DR & EUCLIDE AVE 91761 105207109 16 9 0 76 4.6 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 101.4 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-160 Euclid Corridor 7297 RIVERSIDE DR 91761 105207110 7 4 0 38 2.3 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 48.6 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-161 Euclid Corridor   S OF SWC RIVERSIDE DR & SULTANAAVE 91761 105208104 33 19 0 157 9.5 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 209.0 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-162 Euclid Corridor 7325 RIVERSIDE DR 91761 105210101 27 16 0 145 8.8 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 188.8 Nonvacant

Parking, vacant

field w/ unused

ag bldg

2-163 Euclid Corridor 7192 CHINO AVE 91762 105226101 18 10 0 84 5.1 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 111.6 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-164 Euclid Corridor N OF NEC CHINO AVE & EUCLID AVE 91762 105226102 20 12 0 96 5.8 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 128.4 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-165 Euclid Corridor 13165 EUCLID AVE 91762 105226106 40 24 0 192 11.6 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 256.2 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-166 Euclid Corridor 13647 EUCLID AVE 91762 105238101 54 32 0 258 15.7 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 344.4 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-167 Euclid Corridor N OF NEC SCHAEFER 91762 105238102 3 2 0 16 1 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 20.4 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-168 Euclid Corridor 13583 EUCLID AVE 91762 105238104 14 8 0 66 4 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 87.5 Vacant Vacant

2-169 Euclid Corridor 13573 EUCLID AVE 91762 105238105 2 1 0 11 0.6 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 14.1 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-170 Euclid Corridor 13555 EUCLID AVE 91762 105238106 2 1 0 12 0.7 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 14.6 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-171 Euclid Corridor 13545 EUCLID AVE 91762 105238108 3 2 0 13 0.8 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 17.9 Nonvacant Building supply

2-172 Euclid Corridor 7220 CHINO AVE 91761 105238110 51 30 0 244 14.8 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 324.8 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-173 Euclid Corridor N OF NWC SCHAEFER 91762 105238111 22 13 0 105 6.3 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 139.5 Vacant Vacant

2-174 Euclid Corridor N OF NWC SCHAEFER 91762 105238112 10 6 0 47 2.8 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 62.0 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-175 Euclid Corridor 13525 S EUCLID AVE 91762 105238113 5 3 0 22 1.4 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 29.8 Nonvacant Veterinarian

2-176 Euclid Corridor 7110 CHINO AVE 91762 105238114 38 23 0 186 11.3 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 247.0 Nonvacant Agriculture Note 2

2-177 Euclid Corridor 13529 EUCLID AVE 91762 105238116 3 2 0 15 0.9 MDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 19.9 Nonvacant Auto rentals

2-178

Vineyard / Armstrong Ranch Specific 

Plan  S OF SWC RIVERSIDE DR & VINEYARDAVE 91761 21617406 33 19 0 157 9.5 LDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 209.1 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-179

Vineyard / Armstrong Ranch Specific 

Plan  N OF NWC CHINO AVE & VINEYARDAVE 91761 21617407 33 19 0 157 9.5 LDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 209.2 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-180

Vineyard / Armstrong Ranch Specific 

Plan NWC CHINO AVE & VINEYARD AVE 91761 21617408 32 19 0 151 9.1 LDR SP-AG MDR SP-AG-AH 20 30 201.2 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-181

Vineyard / Armstrong Ranch Specific 

Plan NEC CHINO AVE & VINEYARD AVE 91761 21810101 31 18 0 149 9 LDR SP MDR  SP- City to ammend ArmstrongRanch Specific Plan 20 30 199.0 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-182

Vineyard / Armstrong Ranch Specific 

Plan N OF NEC CHINO AVE & VINEYARD AVE 91761 21810102 31 18 0 149 9 LDR SP MDR  SP- City to ammend ArmstrongRanch Specific Plan 20 30 199.0 Nonvacant Agriculture

2-183

Vineyard / Armstrong Ranch Specific 

Plan  S OF SEC RIVERSIDE DR & VINEYARDAVE 91761 21810103 31 18 0 149 9 LDR SP MDR  SP- City to ammend ArmstrongRanch Specific Plan 20 30 199.0 Nonvacant Agriculture



Table B-2: Housing Element Sites Inventory - Candidate Sites to be Rezoned

Map ID Opportunity Area Site Address/Intersection 5 Digit APN Very Low Low Moderate Above Moderate Parcel Size Current GP Current Zone Proposed Proposed Zoning Density Density4 Total Vacant/ Description of Notes

2-184

Vineyard / Armstrong Ranch Specific 

Plan SEC RIVERSIDE DR & VINEYARD AVE 91761 21810104 31 18 0 149 9 LDR SP MDR  SP- City to ammend ArmstrongRanch Specific Plan 20 30 199.0 Nonvacant Agriculture


